
Saturday 12-Sep School Tuesday 2-Feb School

Saturday 19-Sep No School Rosh Hashanah Saturday 6-Feb School

Saturday 26-Sep School Tuesday 9-Feb School

Saturday 13-Feb No School Presidents Day

Tuesday 16-Feb School

Saturday 3-Oct School Saturday 20-Feb School

Tuesday 6-Oct School Tuesday 23-Feb School

Saturday 10-Oct No School Shmini Atzeret Saturday 27-Feb School

Tuesday 13-Oct School

Saturday 17-Oct School

Tuesday 20-Oct School Tuesday 2-Mar School

Saturday 24-Oct School Saturday 6-Mar School

Tuesday 27-Oct No School Off Tuesday 9-Mar School

Saturday 31-Oct School Saturday 13-Mar School

Tuesday 16-Mar School

Saturday 20-Mar School

Tuesday 3-Nov School Tuesday 23-Mar School

Saturday 7-Nov School Saturday 27-Mar No School Passover

Tuesday 10-Nov School Tuesday 30-Mar No School Spring Break

Saturday 14-Nov School

Tuesday 17-Nov School

Saturday 21-Nov School Saturday 3-Apr No School Spring Break

Tuesday 24-Nov No School Thanksgiving Tuesday 6-Apr School

Saturday 28-Nov No School Thanksgiving Saturday 10-Apr School

Tuesday 13-Apr School

Saturday 17-Apr School

Tuesday 1-Dec School Tuesday 20-Apr School

Saturday 5-Dec School Saturday 24-Apr School

Tuesday 8-Dec School Tuesday 27-Apr School

Saturday 12-Dec School

Tuesday 15-Dec School

Saturday 19-Dec No School Winter Break Saturday 1-May School

Tuesday 22-Dec No School Winter Break Tuesday 4-May School

Saturday 26-Dec No School Winter Break Saturday 8-May School

Tuesday 29-Dec No School Winter Break Tuesday 11-May School

Saturday 15-May School

Saturday 2-Jan No School Winter Break

Tuesday 5-Jan No School Winter Break

Saturday 9-Jan No School Winter Break

Tuesday 12-Jan School

Saturday 16-Jan No School MLK JR 

Tuesday 19-Jan School

Saturday 23-Jan School

Tuesday 26-Jan School

Saturday 30-Jan School

February

March

September

October

November

December

January

IHRL Hebrew School Calendar

April 

May

Saturdays: 10 am - 12:30 pm - All Grades       Tuesdays: 4:30 pm - 6:30 pm - 3rd - 8th Grade


